PANDUIT PART
NUMBER
PACKAGE
QUANTITY
MAX BUNDLE
DIA [mm]
  LENGTH
"L" +/-.8 [mm]
MS4W75T30-Q2 25 4" [102] 20.2" [513]
MS6W75T30-Q2 25 6" [152] 26.5" [673]
MS8W75T30-Q2 25 8" [203] 32.7" [831]
MS10W75T30-Q2 25 10" [254] 39.0" [991]
"L" LENGTH (SEE TABLE)
STRAPPING
BUCKLE
A
A
SECTION A-A
.030 .005
0.76 0.13
.75 .01
19.0 0.3
AISI #1
FULL ROUND
EDGES
1.64 .03
41.8 0.8
.72 .03
18.36 0.76
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
A
B
A
B
12
2 1
N41283BS/02
N41283BS_DC/02A
NOTES:
1. APPLICATION TOOLS: BT75SDT
2. BRACKETS [ ] DENOTES DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
   AND ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
3. MATERIAL: 201 STAINLESS STEEL
TITLE
DISCRETE LENGTH STRAPPING
.750" [19.05mm] WIDE
CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME
DATASET FILE NAME
MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]
SEE NOTES
.X .1 [2.54] .XXX .005 [.127]
.XX .01 [.25] ANGLES 5
DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION N41283BS_DC
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
MIM 5/09 SKB NONE SHT 1 OF 1 A
02A 4/13 JAMB MIM RGRO UPDATE DRAWING TO NEW GLOBAL PANDUIT TITLE BLOCK WITH PANDUIT
LOGO. ADDED TO NOTE 2: "AND ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY SSECN01057
01A 6/10 MIM CCH --- BUCKLE GEOMETRY REVISED -------
00A 5/09 MIM CCH --- DRAWING RELEASED -------
REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN
PANDUIT